Soustraction de Nombres (I)

Nom:

Date:

60767
45834

Calculez chaque différence.

78271
49111

70589
17163

62778
60053

71729
41956

95410
74756

50410
22345

57208
49314

45933 75635
11104 70658
50034 82281
11604 30950
37023 50709
34186 26369
96893 83916
45318 49127
78461 51553
22356 32642

77351
29291

43500
37770

MathsLibres.com




Soustraction de Nombres (I) Réponses

Nom:

Date:

Calculez chaque différence.

60767 45933 75635 62778
— 45834 11104 70658 60053
14933 34829 4977 2725
78271 50034 82281 95410
— 49111 11604 30950 74756
29160 38430 51331 20654
70589 37023 50709 57208
— 17163 34186 26369 49314
53426 2837 24340 7894
71729 96893 83916 77351
— 41956 45318 49127 29291
29773 51575 34789 48060
50410 78461 51553 43500
— 22345 22356 32642 37770
28065 56105 18911 5730
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